N &
1@ \N i(lan\
axp \7%95\/'}/5 axp \7')/.‘795‘/’)‘/.‘7‘
MGLAF M8LI_E

1

Lab

TN

M BH:FybkKRAK/SUS304, 7Y 3215 /SUS301
= P T—— = @EiEGs) 250 | BlmEm) | A6
il | HUBEAXEYTR) gy (haE Btk HEE| 8 £
B70-0004 M4x0.7 7 : 3.8 3 8.1
B70-0005 M5x0.8 8 - 46 | +03 3.9 9.2
B70-0006 M6x1.0 10 : 5.1 4.2 115
B70-0008 M8x1.25 13 0 7.3 6.1 15
B70-0010 M10x1.5 17 | -025 | 83 | +04 7.1 19.6
B70-0012 M12x1.75 19 . 10.5 9 21.9
B70-0016 M16x2.0 24 145 13 277
~0.35 +05
B70-0020 M20x2.5 30 175 15.4 34.6
B 9014212 |®® i Trusco SO ESHR | u-F vk %% 5370-0000




